7.5. HortPlus MetWatch daily forecast
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National Outlook

A ridge of high pressure covers the North Island on Thursday. We are reasonably confident that a cold front moving across the South Island
tomorrow,reaching the North Island on Friday.Cold south to southwesterlies sweep over New Zealand in the wake of this feature,slowly weakening on
Sunday.

Regional Forecast For Canterbury, Max/Min Forecast For Lincoln

Thu,7-Dec 22 9 | High cloud increasing with rain on the Alps this afternocn. Northwesterlies, strong and gusting 70 km/h in exposed
places by midday. A cool southerly change late afternoon or evening brings showers.
Fri.8-Dec 18 9 | Rain with heavy falls about the Alps, and scattered falls reaching the coast. Northwest winds, changing southwest
around midday with showers, possibly thundery with hail for a time.
Sat,9-Dec 13 6 | Showers, mainly about the coast and Plains, easing and clearing late in the day. Cold southwesterlies, easing later.
Sun,10-Dec 14 9 | Fine or becoming fine. Southwesterlies dying out and northeasterlies developing about the coast and Plains.
Mon,11-Dec - Mostly sunny. Northeasterlies about the coast, and northwesterlies developing inland.
Tue,12-Dec - - Dry with northwesterlies.
Wed,13-Dec - - Dry with southwesterlies.
Thu,14-Dec - - Dry with light winds.
Fri,15-Dec - - Dry. Light winds.
Sat,16-Dec - - Dry. Westerlies.
High Precision Forecast For Chertsey
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